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Approvals
EN 50155
EN 45545-2
IEC/EN/UL 62368-1

12:1 / 4:1
Ultra-wide
Input Range

Patented Hold Up
Fixed Charging Voltage
for QAExxU & RCD20U

Compliances
IEC/EN/UL 55032
Built-in Class A/B Filter 

5000m
Opera�ng
Al�tude

-40 to +105℃
Opera�ng 
Temperature

3 Yrs
Warranty

3W to 300W DC/DC Converters
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RDL03W

RHK03W

RDL06W

RHK06W

FKC08W

RHK10W

RCD10W

RCD15W

RCD20W

RED20W

URED20W

RCD30W

RED40W

RHD40W

UFED40W

QAE40U

RED60W

QAE60U

HAE75W

QAE100W

HAE100W

QAE150W

WAF300W

QAE100U

Series

9-36, 18-75, 43-160

36-160

9-36, 18-75, 43-160

36-160

9-36, 18-75, 43-160

36-160

9-36, 18-75, 36-160

9-36, 18-75, 36-160

9-36, 18-75, 36-160

9-36, 18-75, 43-160

9-36, 18-75, 43-160

9-36, 18-75, 36-160

9-36, 18-75, 36-160

36-160

9.5-36, 18-75, 43-160

9-75, 14-160

9-36, 18-75, 36-160

9-75, 14-160

9-36, 18-75, 43-160

8.5-36, 16.5-75, 40-160

8.5-36, 16.5-75, 43-160

8.5-36, 16.5-75, 40-160

18-75, 43-160

9-75, 14-160
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Built-in
EN 55032
EMI Filter

SIP-8

DIP-24

SIP-8

DIP-24

DIP-24

DIP-24

1”x1”x0.39”

1”x1”x0.39”

1”x1”x0.39”

2”x1”x0.4”

1”x1”x0.39”

2”x1”x0.4”

2”x1”x0.4”

4”x2.25”x0.75”
Off board

4”x2.25”x0.75”
Off board

Quarter Brick

2”x1”x0.4”

Quarter Brick

Half Brick
Off board *op�onal

Quarter Brick

Half Brick
Off board *op�onal

Quarter Brick

6”x4”x1.52”
Off board

Quarter Brick
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Ra�o

HAE150W 8.5-36, 16.5-75, 43-160182 Half Brick
Off board *op�onal

HAE150U 16-160150 Half Brick

WAF150W 9-36, 18-75, 43-160150 3.86”x2.56”x0.67”
Off board

HAE200W 8.5-36, 16.5-75, 43-160240 Half Brick
Off board *op�onal

HAE200U 16-160200 Half Brick

RCD20U

RHM20W

9-75, 14-160

36-160

15

20

1”x1”x0.39”

1.6”x1”x0.4”

https://www.pduke.com/product_d/489/WAF300W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/53/HAE200W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1359/HAE200U%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/51/HAE150W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/126/WAF(D)150W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1360/HAE150U%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/101/QAE150W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/49/HAE100W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1334/QAE100U%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/99/QAE100W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/54/HAE75W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/594/QAE60U%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1357/RED60W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1321/QAE40U%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/124/UFED40W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1370/RHD40W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1353/RED40W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1374/RCD30W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/125/URED20W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/102/RED20W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1378/RHM20W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1379/RCD20U%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1361/RCD20W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/500/RCD15W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1356/RCD10W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1369/RHK10W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/43/FKC08W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1367/RHK06W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1323/RDL06W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1366/RHK03W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/product_d/1322/RDL03W%20Datasheet.pdf
https://www.pduke.com/

